
Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Mighty Pucks Black Matthew Donskov matthewdonskov@gmail.com 614-937-2098 Tyler Reed reedter@gmail.com 614-312-3283

2 Rink Rats Red or White Andy Bassitt michaelbassitt@yahoo.com 614-557-7062

3 Stingers Green Mike Wasch mawasch@yahoo.com 804-405-9965

4 UA Bears Mini-Mites Jamie Terman jamie.terman@gmail.com 419-307-8901

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Boomers 14/15 Baby Blue Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938

2 Breakaway Badgers Red Brad Herrold bherrold@gmail.com 614-378-5154

3 Cobras White Weston Barrett s9barret@yahoo.com 740-604-0805

4 Columbus Icemen Red Amy Harrison amyaristaharrison@gmail.com 740-973-1129

5 Ice Wizards Navy Blue Jonathan Moore jonmoore1976@gmail.com 614-596-7201 John Votino votino.1@gmail.com 614-507-3399

6 Pirates Orange Beth McCarthy bethmccarthy.07@gmail.com 614-580-3533

7 The Goon Squad Powder Blue Tom Lemasters tom.lemasters@gmail.com 570-449-2432

8 UA Bears Mite Elizabeth Heil elizabethheil@yahoo.com 614-507-9752

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 614 Hockey Black & White Joe Woods jobu29@hotmail.com 614-832-0994

2 HC Columbus White James Chomic jchomic@mac.com 440-488-9129

3 Gloves off Gang Red/white Martin Tagge raccanimal@hotmail.com 614-557-5441

4 The Ducks Green Sarah Babka sarahssmith158@gmail.com 614-397-3444

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Cobra Yellow Elizabeth Knackstedt wead13@yahoo.com 6142825330

2 Columbus Monsters Black Tyler Barnhart barnhartt@lithko.com 614-949-3037

3 Ducks White/Green Jason Morgan jpmorga1@kent.edu 740-504-3756

4 Hydra Blue Nicole Hague nicolehague13@gmail.com 614-975-2704

5 Ice Crushers White Chad Kostka chadkostka@gmail.com 614-370-9529

6 Red Dragons Red Laura Murray murray.laura@gmail.com 614-403-8291

2022 Perani's Pond Hockey League

Mite Shinny (2014/2015 birth year)

Mite Competitive

Mite Recreational

Mini-Mite (2015/2016 birth year)
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Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Buckeyes Gray Chad Meyer chadmey72@adp.com 614-827-5562

2 Cavaliers Dark BLue Wayne Lemke waynelemkejr@gmail.com 253-651-4250

3 Ducks Green Brendan Duckett brendan.duckett@yahoo.com 401-486-9377

4 Flying Penguins Orange/Black Matthew Jones msjones144@gmail.com 614-668-4767

5 Flying V Green Adrienne Deaton adriennedeaton@gmail.com 773-896-6171 Justin Johansen Justzoom19@gmail.com 614-707-3109

6 Monsters Plaid Dorn Byg dorn.byg@gmail.com 614-370-6518

7 Piranhas Black David Berchtold berchtold.dave@gmail.com 614-504-7341

8 Samurais Crabs Black Austin Greenblott austin@g-cor.com 614-620-1550

9 The Mighty Pucks Gray Jeff Laird jlaird2601@gmail.com 614-266-8254 Thomas Rosprim tlrosprim@yahoo.com 619-209-9306

10 Triple Ehs White w/ blue trim Paul Butler paulfbutler@gmail.com 614-390-6613

11 UA Bears Squirt 3rd Amy Foley amylfoley1@yahoo.com 614-570-3430 Neal Banaszak njbanaszak@yahoo.com

12 Who Needs Teeth Black & White James Youness james.youness@bankerslife.com 269-267-8312 Jyouness2002@yahoo.com

13 Wolfpack White Eric Miller miller.eric.t@gmail.com 614-581-7280

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Hornets TBD Amanda Bowers amanda.bowers@cahahockey.com 614-499-4371

2 Battalion Hockey Club Camouflage Roger Schaefer schaeferr88@gmail.com 614-867-0498

3 Ice Dragons Blue John Votino votino.1@gmail.com 614-507-3399 Jonathan Moore jonmoore1976@gmail.com 614-596-7201

4 Mulletteers HC White Chris Berman taralynnberman@gmail.com 561-262-2698

5 Panthers Navy Blue w/ light blue Jaime Kettel debusj@hotmail.com 614-353-1912

6 UA Bears Squirt 4th Jay Fields jfields24@hotmail.com 773-332-1565 Ursula Findlen ursula.findlen@gmail.com 617-851-9163

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Blizzards Light Blue Max Leonard hockeynutz74@gmail.com 614-595-6229

2 Boomers '12 Dark Blue Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938

3 Comets Black Rajnish Sinha sinha345@gmail.com 614-395-0225

4

5 Ice Breakers Navy/White Sharon  Grady smgrady7@gmail.com 614-832-7245

6 Sharks Black Patrick Beatty mlpbeatty@gmail.com 614-557-2449

7 Stinger's Boyzzz white / blue Melissa Roslovic melissa.roslovic@gmail.com 330-907-1377

8 The Rubber Puckies Light Blue Chris Fink SLMiller06@yahoo.com 614-905-2792

9 Thrashers White  Cordell Bosma cordell.bosma@gmail.com 614-822-9113

10 Ugly Pucklings Red Jason Priestas jasonpriestas@gmail.com 614-353-6281

11 Wampas Gold Stephanie McDonough STEPHMCD23@GMAIL.COM 419-560-2151

Squirt Competitive (2011/2012 birth year)

Squirt Recreational Lower (2011/2012 birth year)

Squirt Recreational Upper (2011/2012 birth year)
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Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Hawks 2009/2010 Red or White Kde Mayes kdemayes@gmail.com 614-565-0568

2 Hornets Yellow Aaron Beeler abeeler44@yahoo.com 740-504-8451

3 Ice Cubes Blue Chris Watts cwatts92871@yahoo.com 614-266-0945

4 Ice Force One Red Stephanie Brewster tepher2@gmail.com 614-561-9002

5 Ice Hawks Red Dan Turner daniel.turner.22@gmail.com 614-746-7106 Jen Diamond j2diamond@yahoo.com 614-202-9815

6 Mako Mayhem Blue/Red/Black/White Jason Murphy fanofum3@yahoo.com 614-607-4518

7 Rangers Black & white Martin Spanhel mspanhel@thechiller.com 614-477-7124

8 The Cannons TBD Amanda Bowers amanda.bowers@cahahockey.com 614-499-4371

9 The Twisted Wristers Black & White Eileen Cook Leenie316@yahoo.com 740-272-8340 Matt Lockard

10 UA Bears PW Rec Jonathan Thackeray jthackeray@gmail.com 614-545-8788

11 Yeti's Blue Colby Zachrich colbymzachrich@gmail.com 740-513-9000

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Arctic Thunder Purple/Teal/White Michael McNutt MichaelMcNutt@GameNutts.com 614-620-2413

2 Cap City Pigeons Light Blue Steve Reichert steven.m.reichert@gmail.com 614-595-0309

3 Columbus Comets White or Blue Curtis Reed curtisjreed@gmail.com 402281-5600

4 Columbus Voyagers - Black Black/Red & White/Red Sean Fiorenza seanmfiorenza@gmail.com 614-332-4974 Adrian Wilson raw244mack@hotmail.com 614-929-8864

5 Columbus Voyagers - Red White/Red & Black/Red Sean Fiorenza seanmfiorenza@gmail.com 614-332-4974 Justin DeBlasis muskie003@hotmail.com 304-280-6034

6 Select Red Red John Kessing kessinjb@yahoo.com 405-923-1908

7 Blue Liners Gray Danielle Fabing drobertson1997@yahoo.com 614-746-5910

8 UA Bears PW Comp Black Amy Foley amylfoley1@yahoo.com 614-570-3430

9 Woodlands Backyard Light Blue Edward Hastie edward.hastie@gmail.com 614-940-5003

10 Yetis Blue Mike Salvadore monicagerber@gmail.com 312-953-0611

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Buzzerbeaters White Aaron Larsen aaronctlarsen@gmail.com 614-915-9267

2 Whalers White Bethany Taylor bas92676@msn.com 614-937-0061

3 Caps A Red Ryan Leven rleven1122@yahoo.com 614-361-7732

4 Chiefs White Mark VerMeulen mark.vermeulen@att.net 614-598-0265

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Athens Bobcats Green/White Brent Bay soarhpc@gmail.com 740-418-3770

2 BarDown Bandits Black Jonathan Rader jonathan.rader.1@gmail.com 614-352-1679

3 Boomers 07/08 Dark Blue Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938

4 Hilliard Hockey Club Wildcats Blue Joe Gillespie hswhockeyclub@gmail.com 614-679-3105

5 JRP Purple & White Chris Watts cwatts92871@yahoo.com 614-266-0945

6 Rubber Ducks Orange Tim Goetz tgoetz75@hotmail.com 614-323-9952

7 Stallions Purple Sean Henderson shendu@att.net 561-346-9204

8 The Eh Team Red Jennifer Slate jenslate@hotmail.com 614-306-5929

9 Wolves - Kovich Blue Matt Kovich mdkovich@gmail.com 937-750-4698

Bantam Recreational (2007/2008 birth year)

Pee Wee Competitive Lower (2009/2010 birth year)

Pee Wee Recreational (2009/2010 birth year)

Pee Wee Competitive Upper (2009/2010 birth year)
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Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Goaldiggers Red Todd Leskovich tlesko00@yahoo.com 614-905-2328

2 Ice Grinders Blue Chris Moran ct_moran@yahoo.com 248-705-5420

3 Shut Your Five Hole Orange Adam Barnett raccanimal@hotmail.com 614-557-5441

4 The Yetis Royal Blue Angela LeRoy Lewah33@aol.com 614-425-2281

5 UA Bears Bnt Comp Kim Lynch kimberlylkoop@yahoo.com

6 Wolves - Cummings Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Bobcats Midget Lower Forest Green Valerie Young youngvohio@gmail.com 740-856-0621

2 Cats Black Black Matt McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com 614-625-1244

3 Cats Gold White Matt McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com 614-625-1244

4 Chude Royal Blue Sarah Ley pppsarah@yahoo.com 614-668-4077

5 Columbus Pickles Green & black Betsy Schuster betsy@elslaw.net 614-327-9347

6 Cone Heads Blue/Pink gradient John Bockbrader joeydelashmutt@gmail.com 614-477-2422

7 Dark Knights Black Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777

8 Gravy Train Pink Eugene Schachte gschachte@yahoo.com 412-952-0603

9 Hilliard Hockey JV White Joe Gillespie hswhockeyclub@gmail.com 614-679-3105

10 Ice Dragons Black/White Chuck Alvarado a.chuck@yahoo.com 770-826-3956 Scott Bithell sbithell90@yahoo.com 614-563-0824

11 Irish Green Jennifer Sanders dsande3@gmail.com 614-203-4957

12 Liberty Pat's Black Jason Sharb jsharb@gmail.com 614-301-3562

13 Pioneers Orange Paul Risko paul@paulrisko.com 937-232-4821

14 Prowlers/Owen Purple Christy Burchfield christylburchfield@gmail.com 614-886-2807

15 Prowlers/Sheraw & Vance Purple Christy Burchfield christylburchfield@gmail.com 614-886-2807

16 Pure Gold Gold Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777

17 Red Dragon X-Ray Light & Dark Adam Wickham wickham1978@gmail.com 614-749-6637

18 The Puck Stops Here White Jason Magyar jason.magyar@scotts.com 9373617156

19 Zambronies Black Ron Chapman ronchapmanwv@gmail.com 937-707-4911

Team Name Jersey Color Contact Email Phone Contact 2 Email 2 Phone 2

1 Cats Red Black Matt McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com 614-625-1244

2 Green Machine Green Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777

3 Grove City Ice Hounds grey Jennifer Huffner jenjen0931@aol.com 304-415-5562

4 Hilliard Hockey Club Varsity Gray Joe Gillespie hswhockeyclub@gmail.com 614-679-3105

5 Ice Men White Sean Kelly sk28@att.net 614-949-0431 Shelley Bowyer shelley.bowyer@gmail.com 614-208-8329

6 NADA Black or maroon James Appell chiro1@rrohio.com 614-266-2029

7 Oozma Kappa Green Ken Thompson puckstopper@att.net 614-787-4444

8 Red Storm Red Sean Clarkson smclarkson@ymail.com 614-439-3910

Midget Upper (2003/04/05/06 birth year)

Midget Lower (2003/04/05/06 birth year)

Bantam Competitive (2007/2008 birth year)
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